


BoA D Rie P’[ORGAN \BROOKS\, @B ToTMAN, F-ol-Cram,
Dresident. Treasurer.  Gerl ,TT]ar[ager. Secretary Genl. Agent.

AGENTS-FOR
-9T-PAUL: ABENTo-FUOR

134-E.6™ Srope. Horee Rvan ]\laﬂonal Transformers

& Dynamos, ;
?artriqge (@rbons.
?ackarq lncanc{escentbm[as.

St. Paul, Minn., Jan. 24, 1895,

du s Hi11, Eéq.,
Citye.
Dear Sir;-

Enclosed please find revised statement of bills not connected
with power plant.

In addition to the eredits of $1.00 and of .50, we find on our
bill of Jan. 30th, amounting to $l48.04, an error in addition of $5.00,
which, after deducting 45%, leaves a net error of $2.75, for whieh we
enclose credit memorandum.

We trust that now everything is clearly understood and satis-
factory.

Yours truly,
THE ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING & SUPPLY 60.

ot g 4,

Treasurer.
Bneclosure.




M. G. BULKELEY, PRESIDENT. J. C. WEBSTER, VICE-PRESIDENT.
J. L. ENGLISH, SECRETARY. CHARTERED 1820. H. W.ST.JOHN, ACTUARY.

%

- ETNA LIFE INSURANCE Co.

HARTFORD, CONN.

4
R 13, 1314, 14 and 15, ) FOR THE
B. F. STAHL, MANAGER ooms %, 14 an GETJ&Q&EQFY' STATES OF
G. H. VAN FLEET, Cashier. S. W. Cor. Seventh and Jackson Streetg, SOUTH DAKOTA,
NORTH DAKOTA,
TELEPHONE CALL, 311-5. ST. PAUL, MINN. WESTERN IOWA.

ot c@zu/f%hfa%. JAN, 24, 1893,

W. A. STEPHENS, ESQ.,

PRIVATE SECRETARY,

B, Ny Ry, BATY.

DEAR SIR:-~YOU HAVE PLACED US UNDER MANY OBLIGATINNS FOR YOUR VERY
KIND CETTER N A.NSWER'TQ OURS OF THE 22ZND, I SHALL WRITE MR.: BURKE
AT 182 FARRINGTON AVENUE,; AND AN AFFIDAVIT FROM HIM, wWiLL BE ALL THAT
wiLL BE NECESSARY, BY YOUR PERMISSION, | wiLL SEND YOUR LETTER TO
THE COMPANY TO BE PLACED ON FILE WITH THE PAPERS IN THE CASE. I F
YOU wiLL BE KIND EMOUGH TO RETURN US THE COMPANY'’S LETTER TO COMPLETE

OUR FILES, YOU wiLL PLACE US UNDER OBLIGATIONS, AGAIN THANKING YOU,

!
]

I REWAIN,

£
&

.} ‘Y YOURS TRULY,

¢

MANAGER,

STAPED ENVELOPE."

po—




H.W.CORY,

ey {JNO.TWOHYJR.

JOHN J.AHERN,
CLERK.
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Porm No. 168. - Z:_ C\)’o‘ e U‘A“-‘L] e D7 ./[ 7
CTHE WESTERN UNION TELEGRAPH COMPANY.

This Compuny TRANSMITS and DELIVERS messagesonly on conditions limiting its liability, which have been assented to by the sender of the following messags.

Eua.rded against only by repeating a message back tothe sending station for comparison, and the Company will not hold itself liabie for errors or delays

in tra.nsmission ordelivery of Unrepeated Messages, beyon theamount of tolls paid thereon, nor in any case where the claim is not presented in writing within sixty days
after the m is filed with the Company for transmission.

isan EPEATED MESSAGE, and is delivered by request of tﬁde , ulder the conditions named above.

THOS. T. ECKERT, General Manager.

NORVIN GREEN, President.
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aul, Minn,, Jan. 24th?uo,

W il HALE,
Care P. P .Bhelby~-(Pleafe forward), Seattle, Wash,
We rejoice that your arm is really|is really improvin,.

Mary Hill,







Form No. 1. :

21,000 OFFICES IN AMERICA. CABLE SERVICE TOA
e AT 4 4> e e

This Company TRANSMITS and DELIVERS messages only on conditions limiting its liability, which ha e

Erro7 ) can be rded against only by repeating a message back to the sending station for comparison, and the Co y will # ot hold itgdlf liable Tors or delays
m Seansmission or delivery of Unrepeated Messages, beyond the amount of tolls paid thereon, nor in any case where {i® claim is ffot presented in wnt.lng within sixty days
after the m is filed with the Company for transmission.
This is an UNREPEATED MESSAGE, and is delivered by request of the sender, under the conditions 2 =]

THOS. T. ECKERT, General Mana‘ger
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MINNEAPOLIS, MINN.

CAPACITY OF MILLS 100500 BARRELS DAILY.

ity ,«»//////’1///‘/%%////4/’,5; /%//////%n +24,1893,

W.A.Stephens ,Brivate gec'y.,,
St Ppaul ,Minn.,

Dear Sir:— i .
I am in receipt of your esteemed favor of Jan.23rdi

and carefully note contents. The query from the Chase National
Bank of New York for white coupons which they claim to be necessary
I would say is purely a clerical error on their part and one which
was caused by the insufficient instruections from the Minneapolis
Trust Co. of this City. If you will return your coupons to New
York,if they are not already there,for payment they will be paid
promptly. This is an annoying error and one which we very much
regret, It seems to have been unavoidable.,

Yours truly, NC

%//{ XA 7 A( » \ 2

A




Minnhesota
Historical Society

Copyrightin this digital version belongs to the Minnesota
Historical Society and its content may not be copied
without the copyright holder’s express written permis-
sion. Users may print, download, link to, or email content,
however, for individual use.

To request permission for commercial or educational use,
please contact the Minnesota Historical Society.

14 www.mnhs.org



	00698-000331_Part1_Part1
	00698-000331_Part2_Part1
	00698-000331_Part1_Part2

